
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240034 REWA ROSHINRAM 1607
2 UG20240032 PRAISE DELLY CHEERAN 1598
3 UG20241057 AGNES MARIYA C V 1575
4 UG20241180 DHALIYA M 1572
5 UG20240063 HAISHA RAYA T 1572
6 UG20241031 SRUTHIPRIYA SS 1562
7 UG20240008 ANNMARY SAJI 1557
8 UG20241408 GOWRI S 1553
9 UG20241102 SIVANI PRADEEP 1552

10 UG20240921 ABHINANDANA C R 1547
11 UG20240405 AMMU ANCHERY 1546
12 UG20241414 SHAMIKHA REPHAQUE 1541
13 UG20240568 SAMYUKTHA MAHADEVAN 1541
14 UG20240729 JESSE JOSE 1540
15 UG20241228 ISHANA R P 1540
16 UG20241265 RAGENDU A R 1537
17 UG20240446 ADWITHA ARAVIND 1537
18 UG20241193 SREELAKSHMI K 1535
19 UG20241427 NANDANA.E.P 1533
20 UG20240200 FARHANA M S 1532

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240012 NANDHITHA NANDAKUMAR 1530
2 UG20240508 MEENAKSHY B MARATH 1528
3 UG20241112 HONEY ROSE K 1527
4 UG20241556 ANUGRAHA M P 1526
5 UG20240549 ARUNDHATHI M ARAVIND 1525
6 UG20240058 AZARAH ZAINAB 1522
7 UG20240220 THARAMATHI K 1520
8 UG20241152 ANAGHAMOL S 1518
9 UG20240077 RASLI V S 1515

10 UG20241410 ARDRA.V 1513
11 UG20241260 ARDRA SANTHOSH 1513
12 UG20241090 DEVANJANA T V 1511
13 UG20240399 C B ANNET 1510
14 UG20241544 MULAKKAL OLIVIA JAISON 1506
15 UG20241239 SANJANA THERESE T R 1504
16 UG20240331 ANUPAMA K M 1500
17 UG20240273 MINNA SOBER 1499
18 UG20240403 MELJI MAISON 1499
19 UG20241505 NIVEDHITHA.K 1499
20 UG20240143 AATHMIKA E S 1497
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21 UG20240491 SWATHI T S 1496
22 UG20241256 ARYA SUDHAKARAN 1496
23 UG20240119 OK APARNA 1495
24 UG20240360 MAHIMA MURALEEDHARAN 1495
25 UG20240148 RIYA SAJEESH PANACKAL 1494
26 UG20240288 GAYATHRI SHINE V 1493
27 UG20240954 KEERTHANA VENUKUMAR 1492
28 UG20240018 KRISHNANANDHA A R 1492
29 UG20241506 MARIYA ANTONY 1491
30 UG20240314 ANAMIKA T D 1491
31 UG20241529 ASHER BENEECA 1489
32 UG20240839 LIYA V JOY 1489
33 UG20240129 FATHIMA RINIYA V 1489
34 UG20240046 SREENANDA P 1487
35 UG20240442 ARATHY V G 1487
36 UG20240202 FIDA NIZAR T 1486
37 UG20240847 AMRUTHA K S 1485
38 UG20240475 DEVANANDHA KARANATH SABU 1484
39 UG20241357 MERIN ALEXANDER 1483
40 UG20240736 KRISHNA M J 1483
41 UG20241551 SANJANA S 1482
42 UG20240637 APARNA T P 1482
43 UG20241010 MARY K J 1481
44 UG20241307 AIN ROSE V L 1480
45 UG20240462 ANJALI A J 1479
46 UG20240039 MEENAKSHI RAJEEV 1479
47 UG20240136 DARSANA.S 1479
48 UG20241105 HANNATH C A 1476
49 UG20241463 MALAVIKA SUNDAR 1476
50 UG20241536 KARTHIKA S NAIR 1476
51 UG20240705 HRITHIKA K 1474
52 UG20240369 VARADA K S 1473
53 UG20240450 GEETHIKA GRACE SUJISH 1473
54 UG20240054 NANDHANA R 1472
55 UG20241533 LIYANA THASNEEM M S 1472
56 UG20241370 KRISHNAPRIYA C.S 1471
57 UG20240640 JOSNA JOSE 1471
58 UG20241017 SHERIN SHAHANA P B 1470
59 UG20240334 ROSE MARIA K J 1470
60 UG20241007 ABLE SHANTO A 1469
61 UG20240780 THESA TITTO 1469
62 UG20240025 PRETTY DELLY CHEERAN 1469
63 UG20241543 ANCELIN JOY 1468
64 UG20240075 ANAVADYA K P 1467
65 UG20240876 SURABHI A S 1467
66 UG20240312 KRISHNAPRIYA T S 1466
67 UG20241469 NEERAJA AM 1466



68 UG20241416 ADINA JOSEPH 1465
69 UG20240595 GAYATHRI P G 1465
70 UG20240845 SUJITHRA P S 1464
71 UG20240684 NIRANJANA SUNIL 1464
72 UG20240615 MEHZA SHAJAHAN P M 1463
73 UG20241534 MEGHANA S 1462
74 UG20240975 SHALABHA P V 1462
75 UG20240263 SIVANI T M 1462
76 UG20241077 ANNA MARIYA P J 1461
77 UG20240364 SANDRA P LEON 1458
78 UG20240007 ANNA VARGHESE 1458
79 UG20241103 ARPITHA K R 1458
80 UG20240395 NAINA FATHIMA 1457
81 UG20240794 GOPIKA M 1456
82 UG20240634 FEMEERA A K 1454
83 UG20241261 NUHA M 1453
84 UG20240338 JOVIYA P JOJU 1452
85 UG20240122 ARCHANA MADHU 1450
86 UG20240541 ANGEL V B 1450
87 UG20241287 PARVATHI MENON 1450
88 UG20240022 SREELAKSHMI.S 1449
89 UG20240648 PADMANAYANA.K.B 1449
90 UG20240335 THASNI K F 1449
91 UG20241477 SREYA N S 1449
92 UG20241244 SURUMI NAZRIN E U 1448
93 UG20241160 SHIKHA S ANOOP 1448
94 UG20240438 A S NIVEDITHA 1447
95 UG20241480 ANAMIKA T RAJESH 1447
96 UG20240430 BALENDU V MANIKANDAN 1446
97 UG20241056 NIRANJANA A B 1446
98 UG20240642 BHOOMIKA PRAKASH P 1446
99 UG20240050 JOTHIKA J 1445

100 UG20240186 RIYA PRINCE 1444
101 UG20240814 SIVANI 1444
102 UG20240167 LAKSHMIPRIYA K D 1444
103 UG20241094 CATHERINE K JOSEPH 1444
104 UG20240207 TARITA MB 1444
105 UG20241412 JUWEENA SHAJI 1444
106 UG20241504 SANIYA JOSEPH 1443
107 UG20240425 SERIN P JAMES 1443
108 UG20241340 ANAMIKA V P 1443
109 UG20240741 ARYA NAMBOODIRI 1442
110 UG20240415 JESLIN ROSE S 1440
111 UG20241150 ATHIRA E V 1440
112 UG20240598 APARNA SHAJI 1439
113 UG20241247 SREYA K J 1437
114 UG20241401 SREELAKSHMI T S 1437



115 UG20240652 NANDANA K A 1436
116 UG20240608 C V VISMAYA 1435
117 UG20240342 MEENAKSHI A 1435
118 UG20240434 CATHERINE M. JOSHUA 1435
119 UG20240965 ANNA PAULY 1434
120 UG20240643 SANJIVINI MARATHEZHATH SANVIRAJ 1434
121 UG20241502 AAYISHA DIYA 1434
122 UG20241456 ASWATHY KRISHNAN 1433
123 UG20241282 ALITA JACKSON 1433
124 UG20241360 SREESHMA K P 1433
125 UG20241429 AGNA K J 1432
126 UG20240560 MEGHA SOORAJ 1431
127 UG20240858 AMEYA SATHEESH 1430
128 UG20240519 DONA JOY 1430
129 UG20240739 SANDRA FRANCIS 1430
130 UG20241289 GOWRI SOORAJ 1429
131 UG20241054 KEERTHANA K G 1429
132 UG20241573 LIYA LOUIS 1428
133 UG20240931 ANJANA C R 1428
134 UG20241319 MINNA ELSA SIBY 1426
135 UG20241092 LAKSHMIPRIYA PR 1426
136 UG20241011 AISWARYA P S 1426
137 UG20240871 SEPHORA SARAH PAUL 1425
138 UG20241279 LAKSHMIPRIYA SREEKUMAR 1425
139 UG20241227 SREELAKSHMI K M 1424
140 UG20240249 ASHLY V S 1423
141 UG20240102 SHWETHA SASIDHARAN 1423
142 UG20241131 AHANA VIJI N 1422
143 UG20240213 MUHSINA K 1422
144 UG20240558 MARIYA TONY 1422
145 UG20240318 ANGEL SHAJU 1421
146 UG20240352 JAHANA SHIRIN T J 1418
147 UG20240666 RENA SULTANA C R 1418
148 UG20240539 IRINE K S 1417
149 UG20240065 SANDRA V R 1416
150 UG20240231 ANN ROSE T J 1414
151 UG20240675 CELIN MARIYA K.T 1413
152 UG20241179 SREELAKSHMI P 1413
153 UG20241050 UMA C 1410
154 UG20241147 SHANIYA SHAJI 1410
155 UG20241496 NAMITHA K S 1410
156 UG20241235 MALAVIKA V 1410
157 UG20241079 ANJALI VARGHESE C 1410
158 UG20240680 LIYA P JOHNSON 1409
159 UG20240819 FIDHA A A 1409
160 UG20240205 AIMY SUSAN 1408
161 UG20241264 MALAVIKA S 1408



162 UG20240809 ANNLIN AMMU MATHEW 1407
163 UG20240696 GOURINANDANA C S 1406
164 UG20240853 ARCHANA C 1405
165 UG20240159 PRECIA DELLY CHEERAN 1405
166 UG20240215 JEZIAH THERESA SHEGIN 1405
167 UG20240469 ARATHY PS 1404
168 UG20241284 APARNA P S 1404
169 UG20240251 SREELAKSHMI M 1404
170 UG20240332 LAKSHMI.V 1403
171 UG20241041 JOVIA MANJILA 1403
172 UG20240033 SANDRA O J 1403
173 UG20241567 MARIYA TERESE B L 1402
174 UG20241428 ANUSREE K G 1400
175 UG20240821 SIDHA 1399
176 UG20241006 DEVIKA C RADHAKRISHNAN 1397
177 UG20241257 ANNAPRADEEPPALLAN 1397
178 UG20240797 ANAMIKA K B 1396
179 UG20240985 AFLAHA N K 1396
180 UG20240449 HRIDYA FRANCO KANNATH 1394
181 UG20240426 SREELAKSHMI S NAIR 1394
182 UG20240005 ARCHANA SHAJU 1392
183 UG20240548 GOURI C RAJ 1391
184 UG20241049 ANNA THERESA ROY 1391
185 UG20241190 FATHIMA SANA P M 1391
186 UG20241267 ADYA J 1390
187 UG20240914 DEVIKA DAS A K 1390
188 UG20240130 NAYANA JAMES 1390
189 UG20240448 SANIYA XAVIER 1390
190 UG20240422 ANN MARIYA C V 1388
191 UG20240837 SARAH BENOY 1387
192 UG20240245 MARIYA JOSEPH 1387
193 UG20241233 SREELAKSHMI NANDAKUMAR 1387
194 UG20240892 ADISHREE C S 1386
195 UG20240162 POUNAMI NAIR 1386
196 UG20240355 PARVATHY AJAYKUMAR 1386
197 UG20240727 SHREYA THAYAMKOT SASIKUMAR 1384
198 UG20240432 SREENANDA BINOY V 1383
199 UG20240788 HANNAMOL M F 1381
200 UG20240109 ANGEL ROSE ANTONY 1380
201 UG20240192 ANUJA JOBY 1380
202 UG20241209 ISMATH FARSANA K 1380
203 UG20240629 SWATHY N S 1380
204 UG20240994 LAKSHMI N S 1379
205 UG20241293 ANNET ROSE SHAJU 1378
206 UG20240554 GOURI SHEKAR 1378
207 UG20241377 ROHITHA P R 1375
208 UG20240072 ANJANA P 1374



209 UG20241549 RITHUVARNA N K 1373
210 UG20240915 IZZATH MARIYAM A M 1372
211 UG20241558 ANNA SEBASTIAN 1372
212 UG20240280 G GOUTHAMI 1371
213 UG20240880 ARCHANA T S 1370
214 UG20241254 INSHA MEHRIN A 1370
215 UG20240328 FATHIMATH MINHA SHEBY 1370
216 UG20241122 ATHIRA E S 1369
217 UG20241346 SREYA N R 1368
218 UG20240476 CATHERINE TITTO 1368
219 UG20241278 CHAITHRA P 1368
220 UG20240801 MINNU GIRISH 1367
221 UG20241182 NIDA FATHIMA D T 1366
222 UG20240646 ASHLEENA.ANTU 1364
223 UG20240146 SHILPA P P 1364
224 UG20240840 EVA MARIA IVAN 1363
225 UG20241178 ANSHA V 1363
226 UG20240574 JEWEL JAMES 1361
227 UG20240562 VINEETHA C WILSON PAUL 1361
228 UG20241072 ARYA MANOJ 1360
229 UG20241402 DEVANANDA PV 1360
230 UG20240199 T. G. GAYATHRI 1360
231 UG20241063 SHINSHA JEBIN A P 1360
232 UG20240596 ARSHANA FATHIMA 1360
233 UG20240060 MIYA ERACHAMVEETTIL THAJUDEEN 1360
234 UG20240659 ADELIN BABY THATTIL 1360
235 UG20240969 SWETHA S WARRIER 1355
236 UG20240938 NANDANA P 1355
237 UG20240605 JOCELYN ROSE JOMON 1352
238 UG20241332 GOPIKA SANKAR 1352
239 UG20240390 GAYATHRI T 1351
240 UG20240487 ANJALIKRISHNA K S 1350
241 UG20240135 MALAVIKA SANTHOSH 1349
242 UG20240289 MALAVIKA A MENON 1348
243 UG20241009 NIRANJANI A V 1346
244 UG20241512 SHANET BENNIMON 1346
245 UG20240219 JIYA MARIYA 1345
246 UG20240556 PRETTY GEORGE 1345
247 UG20241025 ARCHANA V S 1340
248 UG20240112 SHREYA SASIDHARAN 1340
249 UG20240750 ANSHIDA C A 1340
250 UG20240443 AMITHA SHELVI 1340
251 UG20240184 ANUPAMA C S 1339
252 UG20241304 EMIL ROSE K J 1339
253 UG20240777 EINROSE INIES 1338
254 UG20240937 SHRIYA SAMIN 1338
255 UG20240702 N K SANJANA 1336



256 UG20241570 NADIA MUSTHAFA 1336
257 UG20240471 ELIZABETH SUJAI KALLARACKAL 1335
258 UG20240323 JANE MARIA 1335
259 UG20241486 ANGELINE PRINCE P 1335
260 UG20240756 ISA TONY 1335
261 UG20241001 MUHSINA MUTHALIB 1335
262 UG20240139 ANN MARIYA RAPHY 1335
263 UG20240770 KEERTHANA JAYACHANDRAN 1334
264 UG20240465 ANITA JOHN 1333
265 UG20240561 THAMANNA NADHEER M P 1333
266 UG20240190 MARIYA SALISH 1332
267 UG20240512 AMRITHA B NAIR 1332
268 UG20241539 ESHA ZAARAH A.M. 1330
269 UG20241451 VAISHNAVI NAIR 1330
270 UG20240320 SURYA K S 1329
271 UG20240996 VISHNUPRIYA 1328
272 UG20241003 SREYA BINOD 1324
273 UG20240087 HRIDHYA ANTONY 1322
274 UG20241173 SUMAYYA C S 1322
275 UG20240913 ASHMIYA NASRIN P I 1320
276 UG20240522 JACQULYN BENNETT 1320
277 UG20240855 MARIYA LIMOSN 1320
278 UG20240894 SAMVRITHA E S 1319
279 UG20240047 SHAHANA SHAMEER A 1318
280 UG20241014 ELIZABETH JOHN 1318
281 UG20241035 NITHA NISREEN 1318
282 UG20240406 THAHSINA K.A 1316
283 UG20240165 DELJI CD 1315
284 UG20240978 INDRAJA D 1314
285 UG20240507 HANNA BENNY T 1313
286 UG20240118 NAKSHATRA R 1313
287 UG20240402 SAKHEYA T S 1310
288 UG20240737 NEHA MARIA 1309
289 UG20241210 FATHIMA NASRIN K 1309
290 UG20240644 AYANA A J 1309
291 UG20240564 BHADRASREE E S 1308
292 UG20241406 ARSHIYA HENZA P A 1308
293 UG20240977 ALEENA JUSTIN 1308
294 UG20240944 ANNA MARIYAM THOMAS 1308
295 UG20241040 JWELL MARIYA V B 1307
296 UG20240209 NEERAJA SURESH 1306
297 UG20240173 DIYA SAJU 1302
298 UG20241048 AARCHA T S 1301
299 UG20241564 FEMI B M 1301
300 UG20240244 HANEENA A P 1301
301 UG20240307 HANIYYA FATHIMA A M 1301
302 UG20240278 BILEESHA P B 1301



303 UG20240529 ARYA KRISHNA V S 1301
304 UG20241141 ALEENA ROSE M T 1299
305 UG20240295 LIBNA JOHN 1299
306 UG20240998 RIFA RINCY 1297
307 UG20240226 MONICA THERESA 1296
308 UG20240972 N A FATHIMATHU SANA 1295
309 UG20240123 BHAGYAMITHRA P S 1295
310 UG20240341 SAYANA SABU 1292
311 UG20241330 AISWARYA P K 1291
312 UG20240655 AVANTHIKA SUMESH T 1291
313 UG20240478 AMRUTHA M M 1289
314 UG20240676 ANN MARIYA P M 1288
315 UG20240609 ISHA MARIYAM T M 1288
316 UG20240924 REETHU O 1287
317 UG20240035 JUSTINA P THOMSON 1286
318 UG20240730 SHIRIN NASRIN O N 1286
319 UG20240698 DHIYA M V 1285
320 UG20241350 SWEJALAKSHMI P R 1285
321 UG20241042 JISA MARIYA E J 1283
322 UG20240126 SNIYA M T 1280
323 UG20240454 KOKILA DEEPAK 1280
324 UG20240498 NANDANA T P 1279
325 UG20240401 FATHIMA NASRIN PA 1277
326 UG20240897 RUDRA N R 1277
327 UG20240898 SREE LAKSHMI PUZHAKKAL VYASAN 1276
328 UG20240649 NIRANJANA N DASAN 1274
329 UG20240614 ARYA MARIA KIRAN 1271
330 UG20240474 PALLAVI M N 1270
331 UG20240808 LAMIYA ISMAIL N 1270
332 UG20240879 AAVANI SIVAKUMAR 1266
333 UG20240080 NANDHANA KR 1266
334 UG20240647 AKSHAYA NA 1265
335 UG20241527 DEVIKA DAS 1265
336 UG20241470 SHAHANA K A 1264
337 UG20241309 RAVEENA G R 1263
338 UG20240976 FATHIMMATH NASRIYA 1263
339 UG20241459 ARYA KRISHNAN 1262
340 UG20240611 SREERANJINI R 1262
341 UG20240717 ATHIKA P U 1261
342 UG20241159 VINEETHA M S 1259
343 UG20241012 MEENAKSHI M NAIR 1258
344 UG20241251 AMEGA PS 1258
345 UG20241044 ANUSREE K S 1257
346 UG20241519 AKSHARA PRATHAPAN 1255
347 UG20240484 ANAGHA V M 1255
348 UG20240193 JEFFNA ROSE 1255
349 UG20240481 ANJANA T A 1255



350 UG20240804 KRISHNA NEENDOOR 1254
351 UG20241200 SAHITHYA MOHAN C 1252
352 UG20241029 JISHNA V S 1252
353 UG20241213 KALYANI K 1251
354 UG20240961 ANU P A 1251
355 UG20240674 SREESHA T S 1250
356 UG20241290 AVANTHIKA GOPI 1250
357 UG20241084 SIKHA C G 1250
358 UG20241071 ANGELIN MARIYA DAVIS 1246
359 UG20240197 THEJALAKSHMI S KUMAR 1246
360 UG20240782 NANDANA P V 1245
361 UG20241417 AFRIN SAFARULLA 1244
362 UG20240887 RASHEEDA K R 1243
363 UG20240206 VENEESA ROSE JIJO 1242
364 UG20241024 AISWARYA P 1241
365 UG20241226 ANANYA PAUL 1241
366 UG20240518 SAFA HANEEFA A H 1240
367 UG20240386 JASMIN JOSE 1238
368 UG20240882 NEHA BENNY M B 1236
369 UG20240277 CATHERINE JOHNSON 1236
370 UG20240070 ARCHANA P 1235
371 UG20241471 NIRANJANA P R 1232
372 UG20240844 PAVITHRA P B 1230
373 UG20241169 ANGEL ANTONY 1230
374 UG20240413 NAMIYA V 1229
375 UG20240377 SANDHRA U S 1228
376 UG20240062 GODVEENA XAVIER 1227
377 UG20241392 SREEKALA A S 1227
378 UG20240828 DIYA AJITH 1227
379 UG20241266 DURGA V S 1226
380 UG20241418 JOSHNA.T. J 1224
381 UG20241212 FERNANDES LOURDINA YESUDAS 1222
382 UG20240811 AVANI VASUDEV 1222
383 UG20241224 DHREESHMA T S 1219
384 UG20240527 FIZA PARVIN N M 1217
385 UG20241197 ALEENA C P 1217
386 UG20241036 LAKSHMI RAJ M R 1215
387 UG20240885 FATHIMA FIDHA V 1215
388 UG20240407 TWINKLE C S 1214
389 UG20240891 ANKITHA SAJI 1214
390 UG20240911 HRIDYA BABURAJ 1212
391 UG20240693 ANURANJANA K T 1208
392 UG20240922 FARSANA THANSEEHA K 1206
393 UG20241422 SWETHA K S 1204
394 UG20241306 FATHIMA ANISHA 1204
395 UG20240544 ANGEL THOMAS 1200
396 UG20240417 ASLA T A 1199



397 UG20240883 KAVYA C S 1199
398 UG20240483 ALIN MARIYA SEBISH 1197
399 UG20241396 AKSHAYA ANILKUMAR 1197
400 UG20241106 ANANYA P R 1197
401 UG20241516 RWITHIKA K 1195
402 UG20240799 SANIYA K J 1194
403 UG20240097 KRISHNAPRIYA M S 1194
404 UG20240431 PRARTHANA R MENON 1192
405 UG20240621 NILANJANA 1190
406 UG20241195 AMRITHA KRISHNA K P 1188
407 UG20240682 RISHA FATHIMA P 1186
408 UG20240877 ANJALA SREENI 1182
409 UG20241129 NAVYA JAYAN 1180
410 UG20240267 KRIPA P RAVI 1179
411 UG20241230 VAISHNAVY P S 1178
412 UG20240884 NEELANJANA K N 1173
413 UG20240626 NIRANJANA K S 1172
414 UG20240651 KATHIYA HONEY 1171
415 UG20240110 ANS MARIYA SHANTO 1170
416 UG20240260 POORNASREE V P 1170
417 UG20241572 SHINISHA K S 1163
418 UG20240151 ASHMIN TREESA N J 1163
419 UG20240768 DELMI C D 1162
420 UG20241345 GAYATHRI VINOD ELAMBALAKAT 1162
421 UG20241566 DEVAPRIYA S IYYANI 1161
422 UG20241294 MEGHA BABU 1160
423 UG20240486 SHAMNA SHERIN T H 1160
424 UG20240997 ANSHIDHA V A 1157
425 UG20240333 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 1156
426 UG20240732 SHANA NASRIN O N 1156
427 UG20240943 MARIYA WILSON 1156
428 UG20241494 FATHIMA LAIBA P 1154
429 UG20240396 NIYA SUMESH 1150
430 UG20241155 AVANI K S 1147
431 UG20240786 FAHEEMA YASMIN E A 1145
432 UG20241576 ARATHI B NAIR 1140
433 UG20240531 ATHULYA V S 1140
434 UG20241045 SWAATHI R 1140
435 UG20241219 SANA NAZNIN K A 1139
436 UG20241121 JISMI BIJU 1136
437 UG20240576 ANJANA N J 1136
438 UG20241135 NANDANA T S 1135
439 UG20240128 NANCY NINAN 1134
440 UG20240672 ANN JOBY 1133
441 UG20240463 SHERIN P B 1133
442 UG20240149 SMINU NOBY ANCHERY 1131
443 UG20240789 K KRISHNENDU 1131



444 UG20240232 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 1125
445 UG20240117 SARANNYA A MENON 1123
446 UG20241066 AYANA BYJU 1122
447 UG20241442 NIVEDITHA O S 1122
448 UG20241384 AISWARYA P 1115
449 UG20241375 VRINDADEVI K J 1109
450 UG20240663 VANDHANA E G 1109
451 UG20241547 ANUSREE KB 1109
452 UG20240681 REKHA SURENDRAN 1107
453 UG20240771 PRAVEENA PRAKASH 1101
454 UG20240419 PARVATHY E B 1100
455 UG20240359 SONA MARIYA KAKKASSERY 1100
456 UG20240421 MEERA KRISHNA R 1099
457 UG20240689 ADITHYA DAS V R 1099
458 UG20241563 AMRUTHA P S 1099
459 UG20240113 ANUSREE N A 1096
460 UG20240909 MANYA KRISHNA V K 1093
461 UG20241238 ALPHY V C 1093
462 UG20240902 HISANA NASRIN K S 1093
463 UG20241124 AKSHAYA N.S 1092
464 UG20240856 RASIKA M R 1092
465 UG20240409 GAURI LAKSHMI C G 1091
466 UG20240177 SREELAKSHMI C S 1091
467 UG20240813 ANJU C S 1091
468 UG20240382 ANILA P J 1089
469 UG20241146 NAYANA T.S 1089
470 UG20240510 AVITHRA A A 1089
471 UG20240546 ANIT HENNA SALBY 1089
472 UG20240154 ANUSHKA SUBHASH 1087
473 UG20240361 SREEPRIYA V R 1086
474 UG20240679 ANLIN RIFINSTON 1084
475 UG20241134 SHAHINA R S 1083
476 UG20240796 MEGHA. K 1081
477 UG20241313 JYOTHIKA M.R 1079
478 UG20240572 DEVIKA B 1077
479 UG20240710 SIVENDHUBHADRA V V 1075
480 UG20240048 MALAVIKA A 1075
481 UG20240848 BHAGHYALAKSHMI K M 1073
482 UG20240350 ANJANA V P 1073
483 UG20240537 ATHULYA K U 1072
484 UG20241520 MEENAKSHY T S 1072
485 UG20240908 SIVAKAMI V S 1071
486 UG20240555 FAZNA K H 1070
487 UG20240764 AJANA C J 1069
488 UG20241542 ANU KARTHIKA T A 1065
489 UG20241437 ARCHANA P V 1064
490 UG20241295 ANJANA P S 1062



491 UG20240607 MALAVIKA K ANEESH 1059
492 UG20241305 SHIFANA RAIHAN V S 1057
493 UG20241374 MEENAKSHI A 1056
494 UG20240084 RABIYA AHISSANA I 1049
495 UG20241444 ADITHYA RAJU C R 1047
496 UG20240327 JAIN ROSE 1043
497 UG20240553 SREENALAKSHMI C 1041
498 UG20240628 ADRIJA K JITH 1037
499 UG20240606 NAVYA E H 1036
500 UG20241334 HAMEESHA K R 1036
501 UG20241000 ANNA ROSE P J 1022
502 UG20240923 HARITHA C M 1022
503 UG20241424 DEVIKA V S 1016
504 UG20240504 SHEEN C NIXON 1015
505 UG20240115 GAYATHRI K K 1011
506 UG20240999 KEERTHANA A K 1010
507 UG20241467 ASHIDHA P A 1009
508 UG20240787 AJUNA P S 1003
509 UG20241115 NANDHANA SANTHOSH 1000
510 UG20241142 SREENAMOL.S 999
511 UG20240830 ANAKSHA E S 997
512 UG20241151 DILNA ROSE DILI 993
513 UG20240948 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 991
514 UG20240947 ALEENA RAJU 991
515 UG20241568 MULAKKAL NEVEAH DOMINIC 970
516 UG20241526 SREEDRISHYA I S 960
517 UG20241376 K. S SANDRA 955
518 UG20241372 ANNLIYA JOSE 948
519 UG20240520 RAZAANA NASRIN K S 947
520 UG20240002 JINITHA P 936
521 UG20240661 DILSIYA K A 929
522 UG20240767 ASHITHA P A 914
523 UG20240228 ANJANA V CHANDRAN 914
524 UG20240899 SNEHA SREEDHARAN 909
525 UG20241322 K T SHIFA 908
526 UG20241128 MALAVIKA MURALIDAS 883
527 UG20240459 VANDANA A B 880
528 UG20240286 NIDHI.M.SREENIVASAN 876
529 UG20241468 SWAYA M V 873
530 UG20240746 SREYA SATHYAN 808
531 UG20240270 ANNA PAUL 579

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240399 C B ANNET 1510
2 UG20241544 MULAKKAL OLIVIA JAISON 1506
3 UG20241239 SANJANA THERESE T R 1504
4 UG20240273 MINNA SOBER 1499

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240403 MELJI MAISON 1499
2 UG20240148 RIYA SAJEESH PANACKAL 1494
3 UG20241506 MARIYA ANTONY 1491
4 UG20240839 LIYA V JOY 1489
5 UG20241307 AIN ROSE V L 1480
6 UG20240640 JOSNA JOSE 1471
7 UG20240334 ROSE MARIA K J 1470
8 UG20241007 ABLE SHANTO A 1469
9 UG20241077 ANNA MARIYA P J 1461

10 UG20240007 ANNA VARGHESE 1458
11 UG20240338 JOVIYA P JOJU 1452
12 UG20240541 ANGEL V B 1450
13 UG20240186 RIYA PRINCE 1444
14 UG20241094 CATHERINE K JOSEPH 1444
15 UG20241504 SANIYA JOSEPH 1443
16 UG20240415 JESLIN ROSE S 1440
17 UG20240434 CATHERINE M. JOSHUA 1435
18 UG20241282 ALITA JACKSON 1433
19 UG20241429 AGNA K J 1432
20 UG20240560 MEGHA SOORAJ 1431
21 UG20240519 DONA JOY 1430
22 UG20241573 LIYA LOUIS 1428
23 UG20241319 MINNA ELSA SIBY 1426
24 UG20240558 MARIYA TONY 1422
25 UG20240318 ANGEL SHAJU 1421
26 UG20240231 ANN ROSE T J 1414
27 UG20240675 CELIN MARIYA K.T 1413
28 UG20241147 SHANIYA SHAJI 1410
29 UG20240680 LIYA P JOHNSON 1409
30 UG20241041 JOVIA MANJILA 1403
31 UG20240033 SANDRA O J 1403
32 UG20241567 MARIYA TERESE B L 1402
33 UG20240449 HRIDYA FRANCO KANNATH 1394
34 UG20240005 ARCHANA SHAJU 1392
35 UG20241049 ANNA THERESA ROY 1391
36 UG20240130 NAYANA JAMES 1390
37 UG20240448 SANIYA XAVIER 1390
38 UG20240422 ANN MARIYA C V 1388
39 UG20240245 MARIYA JOSEPH 1387
40 UG20240109 ANGEL ROSE ANTONY 1380
41 UG20241558 ANNA SEBASTIAN 1372
42 UG20240646 ASHLEENA.ANTU 1364
43 UG20240574 JEWEL JAMES 1361
44 UG20240659 ADELIN BABY THATTIL 1360
45 UG20241304 EMIL ROSE K J 1339

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



46 UG20240777 EINROSE INIES 1338
47 UG20240471 ELIZABETH SUJAI KALLARACKAL 1335
48 UG20240756 ISA TONY 1335
49 UG20240139 ANN MARIYA RAPHY 1335
50 UG20240465 ANITA JOHN 1333
51 UG20240190 MARIYA SALISH 1332
52 UG20240087 HRIDHYA ANTONY 1322
53 UG20240522 JACQULYN BENNETT 1320
54 UG20240855 MARIYA LIMOSN 1320
55 UG20241014 ELIZABETH JOHN 1318
56 UG20240165 DELJI CD 1315
57 UG20240507 HANNA BENNY T 1313
58 UG20240737 NEHA MARIA 1309
59 UG20240644 AYANA A J 1309
60 UG20241141 ALEENA ROSE M T 1299
61 UG20240226 MONICA THERESA 1296
62 UG20240676 ANN MARIYA P M 1288
63 UG20240035 JUSTINA P THOMSON 1286
64 UG20241042 JISA MARIYA E J 1283
65 UG20240126 SNIYA M T 1280
66 UG20240614 ARYA MARIA KIRAN 1271
67 UG20240961 ANU P A 1251
68 UG20241071 ANGELIN MARIYA DAVIS 1246
69 UG20240277 CATHERINE JOHNSON 1236
70 UG20241169 ANGEL ANTONY 1230
71 UG20240062 GODVEENA XAVIER 1227
72 UG20241212 FERNANDES LOURDINA YESUDAS 1222
73 UG20241197 ALEENA C P 1217
74 UG20240407 TWINKLE C S 1214
75 UG20240483 ALIN MARIYA SEBISH 1197
76 UG20240799 SANIYA K J 1194
77 UG20240110 ANS MARIYA SHANTO 1170
78 UG20241294 MEGHA BABU 1160
79 UG20240943 MARIYA WILSON 1156
80 UG20241121 JISMI BIJU 1136
81 UG20240128 NANCY NINAN 1134
82 UG20240672 ANN JOBY 1133
83 UG20240232 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 1125
84 UG20241066 AYANA BYJU 1122
85 UG20240359 SONA MARIYA KAKKASSERY 1100
86 UG20241238 ALPHY V C 1093
87 UG20240813 ANJU C S 1091
88 UG20240679 ANLIN RIFINSTON 1084
89 UG20240327 JAIN ROSE 1043
90 UG20241000 ANNA ROSE P J 1022
91 UG20240504 SHEEN C NIXON 1015
92 UG20240947 ALEENA RAJU 991



93 UG20241568 MULAKKAL NEVEAH DOMINIC 970
94 UG20241372 ANNLIYA JOSE 948
95 UG20240270 ANNA PAUL 579

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241392 SREEKALA A S 1227

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240508 MEENAKSHY B MARATH 1528
2 UG20241025 ARCHANA V S 1340
3 UG20240564 BHADRASREE E S 1308
4 UG20240698 DHIYA M V 1285
5 UG20241084 SIKHA C G 1250
6 UG20241224 DHREESHMA T S 1219

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240883 KAVYA C S 1199
2 UG20241230 VAISHNAVY P S 1178
3 UG20240113 ANUSREE N A 1096
4 UG20241146 NAYANA T.S 1089
5 UG20240361 SREEPRIYA V R 1086
6 UG20241542 ANU KARTHIKA T A 1065
7 UG20241437 ARCHANA P V 1064
8 UG20240607 MALAVIKA K ANEESH 1059
9 UG20240923 HARITHA C M 1022

10 UG20240999 KEERTHANA A K 1010
11 UG20241142 SREENAMOL.S 999
12 UG20240948 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 991
13 UG20241526 SREEDRISHYA I S 960
14 UG20241376 K. S SANDRA 955
15 UG20240767 ASHITHA P A 914
16 UG20240899 SNEHA SREEDHARAN 909
17 UG20241128 MALAVIKA MURALIDAS 883
18 UG20241468 SWAYA M V 873

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list




